
Monday, July 1  
8:30 am – Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 
5:30 pm – Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
6:00 - 7:30 pm - Wild Goose Video Sess @ St. Mark Ia Falls 

Tuesday, July 2 
8:30 am – Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 

Wednesday, July 3 
No Daily Mass   
7:00 pm—Bingo, Scenic Manor Iowa Falls 

 
 
 
 
 
Thursday, July 4—Independence Day—Offices Closed 

8:30 am—Mass @ St. Mary Eldora 
11:00 am to 2:00 pm—KC Beefburger/Pie/Ice Cream  
                                         St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Friday, July 5—No Mass/activities scheduled 
Saturday, July 6 

8:00 am—Rummage Sale, St. Mark Iowa Falls. 
4:00 pm – Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
6:30 pm – Bilingual Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton   
 

______________________________________________ 
Sunday, July 7  

 8:00 am – Mass @ St. Mary Eldora   
 10:30 am – Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 

Monday, July 8   
9:30 am – Mass @ Grand JiVante Ackley 
5:30 pm – Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
6:00 - 7:30 pm - Wild Goose Video Sess @ St. Mark Ia Falls 

Tuesday, July 9 
8:30 am – Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 
6:30 pm—B & G Meeting St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Wednesday, July 10 
9:30 am—Mass @ Scenic Manor Iowa Falls  

Thursday, July 11 (Offices closed from 1:00 to 2:30) 
    9:30 am—Mass @ Eldora Specialty Care Eldora  

1:00 pm—Staff Meeting @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
Friday, July 12—No Mass/activities scheduled 
Saturday, July 13 

4:00 pm – Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
6:30 pm – Bilingual Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton   
 

________________________________________________ 
Sunday, July 14 

8:00 am – Mass @ St. Mary Eldora  
10:30 am – Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 

Monday, July 15 
8:30 am – Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 
5:30 pm – Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
6:30 pm—Linkage Finance Mtg, St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Tuesday, July 16 
8:30 am – Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 

 Wednesday, July 17 
     No Daily Mass   

 7:00 pm – Bingo, Scenic Manor Iowa Falls 
Thursday, July 18   

 9:30 am—Mass @ Valley View Eldora 
11:15 am – 60+ Luncheon, Plaza Veracruz, Iowa Falls 
 
 
 
 

Friday, July 19—No Mass/activities scheduled 
Saturday, July 20 

4:00 pm – Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls  
6:30 pm – Bilingual Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 
 

_________________________________________________ 
Sunday, July 21 

8:00 am – Mass @ St. Mary Eldora  
10:30 am – Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 

Monday, July 22  
8:30 am – Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 
5:30 pm – Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Tuesday, July 23  
8:30 am – Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 
6:30 pm— KC Meeting, St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Wednesday, July 24 
9:30 am—Mass @ Heritage Care Center Iowa Falls 

Thursday, July 25 
9:30 am – Mass @ Hubbard Care Center Hubbard 

Friday, July 26– No Mass/activities scheduled 
Saturday, July 27 

10:00 am – Bowling, Heritage Care Center Iowa Falls 
4:00 pm – Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
6:30 pm – Bilingual Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 
 

_________________________________________________ 
Sunday, July 28 

8:00 am – Mass @ St. Mary Eldora  
10:30 am – Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 
7:00 pm to 9:15 pm—Totus Tuus (Grades 7-12) @ St. Mark Ia Falls 

Monday, July 29 - No 5:30 pm Mass at St. Mark Iowa Falls 
8:30 am – Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 
9:00 am to 2:30 pm—Totus Tuus (Grades 1-6) @ St. Mark Ia Falls 
11:15 am - Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
7:00 pm to 9:15 pm—Totus Tuus (Grades 7-12) @ St. Mark Ia Falls 

Tuesday, July 30 
8:30 am – Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 
9:00 am to 2:30 pm—Totus Tuus (Grades 1-6) @ St. Mark Ia Falls 
11:15 am - Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
7:00 pm to 9:15 pm—Totus Tuus (Grades 7-12) @ St. Mark Ia Falls 

Wednesday, July 31 
No Daily Mass scheduled 
9:00 am to 2:30 pm—Totus Tuus (Grades 1-6) @ St. Mark Ia Falls 
11:15 am - Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
7:00 pm to 9:15 pm—Totus Tuus (Grades 7-12) @ St. Mark Ia Falls 
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